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Month: April Theme of the Month: Inception/Genesis

01/04/2022 Friday
02/04/2022 Saturday
04/04/2022 Monday Session Begins: Teacher’s Assembly: Genesis
05/04/2022 Tuesday Grade 9 Assembly Week
06/04/2022 Wednesday International Day of Sport for Development & Peace (Assembly)
07/04/2022 Thursday
08/04/2022 Friday
09/04/2022 Saturday

11/04/2022 Monday Grade 8 Assembly Week

12/04/2022 Tuesday

13/04/2022 Wednesday Jallianwallah Bagh Massacre
Day

14/04/2022 Thursday Ambedkar Jayanti

15/04/2022 Friday Good Friday

16/04/2022 Saturday Scholars’ Day

18/04/2022 Monday Grade 7 Assembly Week
19/04/2022 Tuesday FIT India Assessment
20/04/2022 Wednesday
21/04/2022 Thursday
22/04/2022 Friday Nature Walk Bird Feeder | Love for Plants | Poster International Mother Earth Day

Making (Presentations) | Making/Best

out of Waste

23/04/2022 Saturday World Book Day
25/04/2022 Monday Grade 6 Assembly Week
26/04/2022 Tuesday FIT India Assessment
27/04/2022 Wednesday I am Special Express

Yourself
28/04/2022 Thursday Health and

Hygiene Day




29/04/2022 Friday Inter-House Dance Competition International Dance Day
30/04/2022 Saturday
Month: May Theme of the Month: Compassion

03/05/2022 | Tuesday Eid-Ul Fitr
04/05/2022 | Wednesday
05/05/2022 | Thursday Express your love | Bouquet Candle/Collage Creative
(Video or Card Making Making Couponing
Making)
06/05/2022 | Friday
07/05/2022 | Saturday Celebration of Eternal Love: Mothers’ Day Celebration Tagore
Jayanti

10/05/2022 | Tuesday STEM WEEK: Grade 4
Science, Technology, Engineering and Mathematics | Assembly

Week

11/05/2022 | Wednesday | Young Aryabhatta | Creating Let’s Engineer it Robo-Rave National

Scratch Story | (Model Making) Technology

Day

12/05/2022 | Thursday FIT India Assessment

13/05/2022 | Friday Shape O Magic |

14/05/2022

Saturday

QUIZZOMANIA: STEM

16/05/2022 Budhdh Purnima ]
18/05/2022 | Wednesday

19/05/2022 | Thursday

20/05/2022 | Friday

21/05/2022 | Saturday Glue the View Doodle Art Create a Wordle National Anti-

23/05/2022

Monday

24/05/2022

Tuesday

25/05/2022

Wednesday

26/05/2022

Thursday

27/05/2022

Friday

28/05/2022

30/05/2022

Saturday

Monday

31/05/2022

Tuesday

Making

Wall

Summer
Vacation

terrorism Day



https://www.topuniversities.com/university-rankings/university-subject-rankings/2017/computer-science-information-systems
https://www.topuniversities.com/university-rankings/university-subject-rankings/2017/engineering-technology
https://www.topuniversities.com/university-rankings/university-subject-rankings/2017/mathematics

Month: June

Theme of the Month: Flight of Fantasy

01/06/2022 | Wednesday
02/06/2022 | Thursday
03/06/2022 Friday
04/06/2022 | Saturday
06/06/2022 Monday
07/06/2022 | Tuesday
08/06/2022 | Wednesday
09/06/2022 | Thursday
10/06/2022 Friday
11/06/2022 | Saturday
13/06/2022 Monday
14/06/2022 Tuesday
15/06/2022 | Wednesday
16/06/2022 | Thursday
17/06/2022 Friday
18/06/2022 | Saturday

Summer
Vacation

20/06/2022 Grade 2 Assembly Week

28/06/2022

Tuesday

23/06/2022 | Thursday Olympic Logo & Mascot Making International Olympics Day
24/06/2022 | Friday MAIN BHI HU KABIR: Poetry Recitation Competition Kabir Das Jayanti
25/06/2022 | Saturday

29/06/2022

Wednesday

FIT India Assessment

30/06/2022

Thursday

IGNITED MINDS : OLYMPICS QUIZ




Month: July

01/07/2022

Friday

Theme of the Month: Fuel Your Inquisitiveness

Doctors’ Day

02/07/2022

Saturday

Weave a Story

06/07/2022 Wednesday

07/07/2022 Thursday FIT India Assessment (Indigenous Sports)
08/07/2022 | Friday | |
09/07/2022 Saturday Muharram

12/07/2022 Tuesday

13/07/2022 Wednesday | Jewelry Re- Fusion Dance Guru Purnima Special Assembly
designing (Robossey)

14/07/2022 Thursday

15/07/2022 Friday

18/07/2022 | Monday | Janmashtami |

28/07/2022 Thursday Grade 7 Assembly Week/ World Nature Conservation Day

29/07/2022 Friday International
Tiger Day

30/07/2022 Saturday




Month: August Theme of the Month: Emancipation

01/08/2022 Monday Grade 6
Assembly Week

02/08/2022 Tuesday Catch Me If You Can

(Inter-House Racing

Competition)
03/08/2022 Wednesday Marble Aim
Game

04/08/2022 Thursday
05/08/2022 Friday Best in the Field

09/08/2022 Tuesday Salute to Sacrifices: Nukkad Quit India
Natak Movement Day
10/08/2022 Wednesday Bond with Trees and Nature/Rakhi Making |
11/08/2022 Thursday Rakshabandhan
12/08/2022 Friday Rang De Basanti (Patriotic Song/ Dance International
Competition) Youth Day

13/08/2022 Saturday Independence FIT India Freedom Run

Day Theme

Party

17/08/2022 Wednesday

18/08/2022 Thursday Bond of Thali/Board
Love Decoration

19/08/2022 Friday Muhharam

20/08/2022 Saturday

23/08/2022 Tuesday Rhyming Word
Game
24/08/2022 Wednesday
25/08/2022 Thursday Hopscotch
Battle
26/08/2022 Friday Battle of Titans (English Women'’s
Debate Competition) Equality Day
27/08/2022 Saturday

30/08/2022 Tuesday Grade 2
Assembly Week

31/08/2022 Wednesday




Month: September

01/09/2022

Thursday

Theme of the Month: Confidence Exhibition

02/09/2022

Friday

03/09/2022

Saturday

Tribute to

Matribhasa: Hindi

Pakhwara

07/09/2022 Wednesday

08/09/2022 Thursday Hindi Vad Vivad Pratiyogita International
Literacy Day

09/09/2022 Friday

13/09/2022 Tuesday

14/09/2022 Wednesday Hindi Diwas
15/09/2022 Thursday

16/09/2022 Friday

17/09/2022 Saturday Vishwakarma Puja




Month: October

Theme of the Month:

Upright and Aware

03/10/2022 Monday
04/10/2022 Tuesday
05/10/2022 Wednesday
06/10/2022 Thursday
07/10/2022 Friday
08/10/2022 Saturday

Durga Puja Holidays

World Teacher’s
Day

Indian Air force
Day

10/10/2022 Monday Grade 8
Assembly Week

11/10/2022 Tuesday International
Girl Child Day

12/10/2022 Wednesday Banging Elite Dance

Beats Competition
13/10/2022 Thursday The Little
Decorators
14/10/2022 Friday Indian Airforce

Day

17/10/2022 Monday Grade 7
Assembly Week

18/10/2022 Tuesday

19/10/2022 Wednesday FIT India Assessment

20/10/2022 Thursday

21/10/2022 Friday

22/10/2022 Saturday

25/10/2022 Tuesday Spellathon

26/10/2022 Wednesday

27/10/2022 Thursday

28/10/2022 Friday Tell a Tale

29/10/2022 Saturday BRING OUT THE SHAKESPEARE IN YOU:
ENGLISH QUIZ

ENGLISH WEEK:
Activities related
to English
Subject
Enrichment will

be conducted.



Month: November Theme of the Month: Devotion and Faith

01/11/2022 Tuesday

02/11/2022 Wednesday | Chromatography | Lava Lamp
Flower Making Bottle

Activity 5\'/1- Irll(dla
03/11/2022 | Thursday ee
04/11/2022 Friday
05/11/2022 Saturday
07/11/2022 Monday Grade 4 Assembly Week/ World Cancer Awareness Day

08/11/2022 Tuesday
09/11/2022 Wednesday
10/11/2022 Thursday
11/11/2022 Friday National
Education Day

12/11/2022 Saturday

15/11/2022 Tuesday Grade 3
Assembly
Week

16/11/2022 Wednesday
17/11/2022 Thursday

18/11/2022 Friday

21/11/2022 Monday Grade 2
Assembly
Week
22/11/2022 Tuesday Maths Origami

23/11/2022 Wednesday
24/11/2022 Thursday

25/11/2022 | Friday DEEPAWALI & CHHATH VACATION

26/11/2022 Saturday Constitution
Day

28/11/2022 Monday
29/11/2022 Tuesday

30/11/2022 | wednesday | DEEPAWALI & CHHATH VACATION




Month: December Theme of the Month: Fitness Spree

10/12/2022 Saturday Human Right’s
Day
12/12/2022 Monday Grade 1 Assembly Week
13/12/2022 | Tuesday \
14/12/2022 Wednesday Yoga Session National Energy
Conservation
Day
15/12/2022 Thursday Healthy Food
Cooking
Competition
16/12/2022 Friday Nutritious Vijay Diwas
Party
20/12/2022 Tuesday Mathematics
21/12/2022 Wednesday week
22/12/2022 Thursday
23/12/2022 Friday Farm Theme National
Activities Farmer’s Day
26/12/2022 Monday Grade 9
Assembly Week
27/12/2022 Tuesday Hide & Seek FIT India Assessment
28/12/2022 | Wednesday | |
29/12/2022 Thursday GURU GOBIND SINGH JAYANTI
30/12/2022 Friday NEW YEAR BREAK

31/12/2022 Saturday




Month: January Theme of the Month:  Explore the Art

02/01/2023 Monday Grade 8 Assembly Week
03/01/2023 | Tuesday | |
04/01/2023 Wednesday World Braille
Day
05/01/2023 | Thursday | |
06/01/2023 Friday Collage Making/Poster Making National
Healthy Food Habits Technology Day
07/01/2023 Saturday Colour
Splashing
09/01/2023 Monday Grade 7
Assembly Week
10/01/2023 Tuesday Puppet Dance World Laughter
Comp. Day/Hindi Day

11/01/2023 Wednesday FIT India Assessment

12/01/2023 | Thursday |
13/01/2023 Friday GURU GOBIND SINGH JAYANTI

14/01/2023 Saturday MAKAR SANKRANTI

17/01/2023 Tuesday

18/01/2023 Wednesday Patriotic Song/Rangoli Making Competition
19/01/2023 Thursday

20/01/2023 Friday Flag Making

21/01/2022 Saturday

24/01/2023 | Tuesdy | | | | |
|
|

27/01/2023 Friday Family Literacy
Day
28/01/2023 Saturday Birth

Anniversary of
Lala Lajpat Rai




Month: February

Theme of the Month:

Gearing Up

01/02/2023 Wednesday Grade 5
Assembly
Week

02/02/2023 Thursday

03/02/2023 Friday

04/02/2023 Saturday

07/02/2023 Tuesday

08/02/2023 Wednesday

09/02/2023 Thursday FIT India Assessment

10/02/2023 Friday

11/02/2023 Saturday

[12/02/2023  [Sunday [ Abraham Lincoln Birth Anniversary

13/02/2023 Monday Grade 3
Assembly
Week

14/02/2023 Tuesday

15/02/2023 Wednesday Maharashi
Dayanand
Saraswati
Jayanti

16/02/2023 Thursday Be a

Teacher
17/02/2023 Friday Show Your
Intellect
18/02/2023 Saturday MAHASHIVRATRI

20/02/2023 Monday Grade 2 Assembly Week/ World Day of Social Justice

21/02/2023 Tuesday International
Mother
Language Day

22/02/2023 Wednesday

23/02/2023 Thursday

24/02/2023 Friday

25/02/2023 Saturday

| 26/02/2023  [sunday [ [ [ [ [

27/02/2023 Monday Grade 1
Assembly
Week

28/02/2023 Tuesday SCIENCE EXHIBITION National

Science Day




Month: March

Theme of the Month: Fruit of Efforts

01/03/2023 Wednesday

02/03/2023 Thursday

03/03/2023 Friday

04/03/2023 Saturday

06/03/2023 Monday

07/03/2023 Tuesday

08/03/2023 Wednesday HOLI
09/03/2023 Thursday

10/03/2023 Friday

11/03/2023 Saturday

NOTE:
#|F ASSESSMENT IS NOT CONDUCTED ON THE GIVEN DATE THEN THE SAME WILL BE CONDUCTED ON THE NEXT
DAY.

4 THE ASSEMBLY SCHEDULE CAN BE SHIFTED AS PER THE SITUATION AND NEED.

27/03/2023 Monday
28/03/2023 Tuesday
29/03/2023 Wednesday
30/03/2023 Thursday

CLASS DAYS D PTM - PERIODIC ASSESSMENT /EXAMS -
HOLIDAY/VACATION D SCHOOL - SUNDAYS
CELEBRATION -




AN OVERVIEW OF ASSESSMENTS AND EXAMINATIONS

Monday 02/05/2022 English Oral and Written Assessment
Monday 09/05/2022 Hindi Oral and Written Assessment
Tuesday 17/05/2022 Mathematics Oral and Written Assessment
Wednesday 22/06/2022 EVS/Science Oral and Written Assessment
Monday 27/06/2022 Social Science Oral and Written Assessment
Monday 04/07/2022 General Knowledge Oral and Written Assessment
Tuesday 05/07/2022 ICT Oral and Written Assessment
Monday 11/07/2022 Sanskrit Oral and Written Assessment
19™ 10 27™ JULY 2022 UNIT TEST |
Monday 08/08/2022 English Oral and Written Assessment
Tuesday 16/8/2022 Hindi Oral and Written Assessment
Monday 22/08/2022 Mathematics Oral and Written Assessment
Monday 29/08/2022 EVS/Science Oral and Written Assessment
Tuesday 06/09/2022 Social Science Oral and Written Assessment
Saturday 10/09/2022 Sanskrit Oral and Written Assessment
Monday 12/09/2022 General Knowledge & ICT Oral and Written Assessment
19™ TO 30™ SEPTEMBER HALF-YEARLY EXAMINATION
2022
Monday 10/10/2022 English Oral and Written Assessment
Monday 31/10/2022 Hindi Oral and Written Assessment
1°" TO 9™ DECEMBER 2022 UNIT TEST II
Monday 19/12/2022 Mathematics Oral and Written Assessment
Monday 16/01/2022 EVS/Science Oral and Written Assessment
Monday 23/01/2022 Social Science Oral and Written Assessment
Monday 30/01/2022 ICT Oral and Written Assessment
Tuesday 31/01/2022 General Knowledge Oral and Written Assessment
Monday 06/02/2022 Sanskrit Oral and Written Assessment

13™ 10 25™ MARCH 2022

FINAL EXAMINATION




